4>

Product/Process Change Notifications

PCN - 14 034

Release Date: April 28 2014

Product Name:

Minitek Header and Bergstik

DUBOX / PV / BERGSTIK & MINITEK

Product Manager:

Franck CHAPOUILLY

Subject:

Notification of Planned Change

Distribution:

Global

Type of Change:

Packaging Change

Change Description:

Intended change is the switch from blibox packaging to plastic bag packaging
< Al . ~3

Reason for Change:

Due to no added value with the "blibox packaging", and in order to maintain the competitive pricing to
our customers, we decided to change to plastic bag packaging. We do not have any impact on pack
size or MOQ or Product.

Affected Parts:

Attached List

Effective Date of Change: October 30, 2014

Last Time Buy Date: NA

Last Disty Return Date: NA

Last Time Shipment Date NA

Datasheet Attached? No

Qual/Test Data Attached? No

Samples Availability Date: April 28 | 2014 |
Available Alternatives? N/A

Questions?

Contact your local FCI Representative, or Product Manager

Franck CHAPOUILLY

franck.chapouilly@fci.com

Note:

Customer shall intimate the product Manager any Concern regarding the PCN within 3 weeks of the release date.
PCN is considered approved by the customer if no communication is received within 3 weeks
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54121-816102500LF
54122-105160850LF
54122-105180950LF
54122-105240950LF
54122-105600800LF
54122-106061050LF
54122-106100800LF
54122-106381000LF
54122-106401000LF
54122-106720850LF
54122-106721000LF
54122-106721050LF
54122-107120950RLF
54122-107301100LF
54122-107361150LF
54122-107501150LF
54122-107721000LF
54122-107721200LF
54122-108101200LF
54122-108121300LF
54122-108141200LF
54122-108141500LF
54122-108721300LF
54122-108721450LF
54122-109121150LF
54122-109161800LF
54122-109321150LF
54122-109321700LF
54122-109401800LF
54122-109721500LF
54122-109721650LF
54122-110101200LF
54122-110242000LF
54122-110341200LF
54122-111161650LF
54122-111341700LF
54122-112121950RLF
54122-112261950RLF
54122-114101800LF
54122-114201800LF
54122-116322000LF
54122-128081190LF
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57202-552-05LF
57202-552-16LF
57202-552-25LF
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98414-G08-40LF
98414-G10-12LF
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PCN14034 98424-552-22LF PACKAGING CHANGE 30-Oct-14
PCN14034 98464-F61-04LF PACKAGING CHANGE 30-Oct-14
PCN14034 98464-G61-04LF PACKAGING CHANGE 30-Oct-14



